The Model 405 SGLS  Modem comprises a configured set
of modulation and demodulation functions housed in a
5.25-inch rack-mounted Modular Subcarrier Subsystem
chassis.  A functional block diagram of the Model 405 is
shown below.
The Modulator section
of the unit consists of the
SUM005 Signal Summer

300 Welsh Road · Building 3 · Horsham, PA 19044-2273                 URL: http://www.gdpspace.com
Phone: 215-657-5242   Fax: 215-657-5273                                   E-mail: gdpinfo@gdpspace.com
Ordering Information
MD405-00               Basic Unit
OP405-11                Ethernet Remote Control
OP405-12                IEEE-488 Remote control
OP405-25                Add SGLS Demodulator
OP405-26                Add PSK SC Modulator
OP405-27                Add Receiver Demodulator
OP405-28                Add Range Tone Test Generator
Recognizing that no standard product can meet all the
needs of all users, GDP stands ready to provide units
tailored to unique applications.
The statements in this data sheet are not intended to create
any warranty, expressed or implied.  Equipment specifica-
OP405-29                Remove RDM Downlink (Uplink only system)
OP405-40                Special I/O
OP405-41                RS-422 Receiver Outputs
OP405-45                Di-Bit Input (for OP405-25)
OP405-46                Di-Bit Output (for OP405-25)
OP405-89                Chassis Slides
080502